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March 2020 Activity Calendar
Lakeview Manor Adult Day Program-Beaverton Site

Below is a list of the dates, times and activities for the month of March. This
program runs on Mondays, Wednesdays and Fridays unless otherwise
indicated.

Monday, March 2:

9:15 Coffee and Current Events
10:15 Fun and Fitness

11:00 Crafter’s Delight

1:30 You be the Judge

2:00 Music Mania

Wednesday, March 4:

9:15 Coffee and Current Events
10:15 Fun and Fitness

11:00 Reach Back and Remember
1:30 Pathways

2:00 Wacky Word Games

Friday, March 6:

9:15 Coffee and Current Events
10:15 Fun and Fitness
11:00 Connect Four

1:30 Penny Ante
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2:00 Name Five Things

Monday, March 9:

9:15 Coffee and Current Events
10:15 Fun and Fitness

11:00 Joke’s on You

1:30 Scrabble

2:00 Jeopardy

Wednesday, March 11:

9:15 Coffee and Current Events
10:15 Fun and Fitness

11:00 Isn’t It Puzzling

1:30 Anything Goes

2:00 Birthday Party

Friday, March 13:

9:15 Coffee and Current Events
10:15 Fun and Fitness

11:00 Bird Watching

1:30 Luck of the Irish

2:00 iIPad Fun

Monday, March 16:

9:15 Coffee and Current Events
10:15 Fun and Fitness
11:00 Green Trivia

1:30 Shamrock Shakes
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Wednesday, March 18:

9:15 Coffee and Current Events
10:15 Fun and Fitness

11:00 Seniors Have Talent

1:30 Puzzle Fun

2:00 Let’'s Connect

Friday, March 20:

9:15 Coffee and Current Events
10:15 Fun and Fitness

11:00 Spring is in the Air

1:30 Rest, Read, Relax

2:00 Music to My Ears

Monday, March 23:

9:15 Coffee and Current Events
10:15 Fun and Fitness

11:00 Card Sharks

1:30 Who's Line Is I1t?

2:00 Word Boggle

Wednesday, March 25:

9:15 Coffee and Current Events
10:15 Fun and Fitness

11:00 Google Home Games
1:30 Visit the Fish

2:00 Art Attack

Friday, March 27:
9:15 Coffee and Current Events
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10:15 Fun and Fitness

11:00 Click it Together

1:30 Reading Nook

2:00 Afternoon at the Movies

Monday, March 30:

9:15 Coffee and Current Events
10:15 Fun and Fitness

11:00 Trivia

1:30 Unwind Time

2:00 Just for Laughs

Please note: this schedule is subject to change. If you have any questions
or concerns, or if this information is required in an accessible format,
please contact Rob Clayton, Coordinator of Recreation and Therapy
Services at 705-426-7388 ext. 5320.
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